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Beverage Menu

“I think if we drink enough Moutai, we can solve anything.”
-Henry Kissinger told Deng Xiaoping

Should you be a wine aficionado and interetsted in Solaire’s Master Wine list,
do not hesitate to inquire about our wide selection of 350 labels.
Please allow us sufficient time to get your favorite

wine from our Master Cellar.

For any recommendations, feel free to ask me.

Daniel Blais

Chief Sommelier & Director of Beverage

August 2024




WINES BY THE GLASS
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Pinot Grigio ‘La Gondola’, Veneto, Italy

Easy going & refreshing Pinot Grigio with pleasant & persistent crispy finish
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Moscato, Queen Adelaide, South Australia
This sweet & juicy Moscato displays luscious flavors of exotic fruits
such as mango, cantaloup and pineapple.
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Chardonnay ‘Pago Mota’, Arzuaga Family, Spain
Intense and unctuous Chardonnay showing tropical fruits,

white flowers, and honeyed sensations.
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Montepulciano d *Abruzzo, Boccantino, Italy

Dry and fruity wine with light tannins leading to a pleasant soft finish
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Chateaux Clou du Pin, Bordeaux, France

This white Bordeaux offers a mixed emotion between ripe apricots,

Floral notes and end with touch of flintiness. Superb!
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Merlot by Murphy-Goode, California, USA

This merlot is bold in style with aromas of dark red fruits such as Blackcurrant.

Its grippy tannins demonstrate power until the long finish invites you

to take a second glass!
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Unless indicated, all our wines are from the current vintage.

All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT & subject to 10% service charge.

Glass
(180ml)

375

375

475

375

495

675
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CHINESE LIQUORS
HEBE | S5 75

Fenjiu 20 Yrs 42%

MI204E42/% | e £ 2094 425
Fenjiu 20 Yrs 53%

20453 | 54 &5 20194 53%
Fenjiu 30 Yrs 48%

H304E48E | $5& £ 304 485
Fenjiu 30 Yrs 53%

UHPN304ES3E | Th& &5 304t 53
Fenjiu Silk Road
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Wu Liang Ye

TR | -

Kweichow Moutai
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KOREAN LIQUORS
FERR | o= =7
Soju, Chum Churum 360 ml
WP | A4
Soju, Jinro Chamisul 360 ml
B ER | Fol& =4

Soju, Jinro is Back 360 ml
HiEE N | 12 o]= 1Y

Bohae, Bokbunja Joo Raspberry Wine 375 ml
HEEE N | S22

BEERS
W |
San Miguel Light
ENTEHR | At o] glo]E

San Miguel Pale Pilsen
HEARRAR | A Bl B B

Sapporo Premium
FLISEWRE | AZ =

Corona

RS R | 2 2u

Tsingtao 640ml
5 5 | ek

All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT & subject to 10% service charge.

8,888

9,888

13,888

14,888

28,888

36,688

68,888

500

500

550

1,395

230

250

325

325

370
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OTHER SPIRITS
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WHISKY / BLENDED SCOTCH
PRI Z RS | 947]) EAYE 2714

Johnnie Walker Black
=4 917 2

Johnnie Walker 21 Years CNY Dragon Wood
BT 2VEREA

Z2Y9A 219 =gl es

Johnnie Walker Blue Label
22U 97 22

WHISKY / SINGLE SCOTCH MALT
LU & DNt

Dalmore 12 Years Old

IBIREEL24F
9o 12 d4k

Dalmore 18 Years Old

IBIRPEE18AE
9o 184t

The Macallan 12 Yrs Sherry Oak

R L1124
Al H2] 23 12 A

The Macallan 18 Yrs Sherry Oak

EeR L2184
A2t 42] 2 318FAH

A&FNd2 2712 2E

Shot

400

1,888

1,800

900

3,800

1,100

5,200

All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT & subject to 10% service charge.

Bottle

6,000

28,888

26,900

13,500

55,000

16,500

75,000
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OTHER SPIRITS
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WHISKEY / AMERICAN BOURBON
REREA RS

Jack Daniels 1981 Gold Medal

ARrfHe &XE 121981 | A thyd 1981 2= wg

Woodford Reserve

EREEDRE LS | SEZE gAE

COGNAC

T | 2
Hennessy VS

5FJERE VS | llHlA] VS

Hennessy XO
HJERE XO | 3l X0

Remy Martin VSOP
}\%EWSOP | &l9] vF&l VSOP

Remy Martin XO
AL XO | @ln vk XO

Remy Martin Louis XIII
NG S+= | 2v] ntgd 0] 13

RUM
BAGRE |

Plantation 5 Years Old
REREISE | SE o] 54t

TEQUILA
Je= | gt

Arette ‘Artesanal Blanco’, 100% Agave

BilERF | o2 E ‘oFZE|ANS B 100% A

GIN
= | A
Citadelle

BRI | AEt
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Shot

500

700

600

2,000

750

2,000

28,000

395

550

380

All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT & subject to 10% service charge.

Bottle

10,000

10,900

9,000

30,000

11,250

30,000

420,000

5,500

7,900

5,300




Champagne Brut THIZ

2000985

2000990

2002438

2002435

2002435

WINE BY THE BOTTLE
JHEETH | 2F21(H)

SPARKLING WINE
i | 2529 9l

FEREE

Brut Réserve by Nicolas Feuillatte, NV

Brut Imperial by Moet & Chandon, NV
Brut Réserve by Charles Heidsieck, NV
Dom Pérignon by Moét & Chandon, 2013

Ace of Spades by Armand de Brignac, NV

Sparkling Brut “Gfjl | Aut2¥ B3

2001012

Prosecco Extra Brut, Rivani, NV

Rosé & Dry H4L & T8 | 24 & E&to]

2002957

2001009

2002779

Prosecco Rosé, Rivani
Champagne Réserve by Nicolas Feuillatte, NV
Saignée D’Eulalie by Edouard Duval, NV

ROSE WINE
PLL T | 2A] 24

Dry & Fruity T & 17 | Satolst 2HAFF

2002143

La vie en Rose, Lionel Osmin, Negrette

WHITE WINE
(AT | 2ol = oke)

Sweet and Fruity SIRAIRER | St 4L

2002202

Sweet Moscato, Queen Adelaide

Dry and Fruity TRAIRER | =atolgt ahAdF

2002961

2002153

2002439

2002671

2002156

Pinot Grigio ‘La Gondola’

Pinot Blanc, Gustave Lorentz

Fleur de Lotus, Josmeyer, Riesling Blend
Lagar de Cervera, La Rioja Alta, Albarino

Gewurztraminer, Josmeyer

France
France
France
France

France

Italy

Italy
France

France

France / South

Australia

Italy / Veneto
France / Alsace
France / Alsace

Spain / Riojas

France / Alsace

Unless indicated, all our wines are from the current vintage.

All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT & subject to 10%

service charge.

4,500
6,900
6,900
29,900

45,000

1,900

2,200
6,900

12,900

1,600

1,500

1,500
1,900
2,900
3,900

5,900




WINE BY THE BOTTLE

T | 2FRA(E)

WHITE WINE

(AT | 2ol = oke)

Dry, Crisp, and Aromatic T2, {EFIAIDFER | Egto], 4433t of 20k

2002695

2002512

2002740

2002802

2001157

2002499

Grillo by Mandrarossa

Sauvignon ‘Cefiro’ by Vina Casablanca
Estate Series, by Map Maker

Chateau Le Bonnat

Sauvignon Blanc by Cloudy Bay

Pouilly-Fumé ‘Clos des Chaudoux’
by S. Dagueneau

Rich and Elegant iR FILHE | 5 F5taL S-ofst &

2002498

2002645

2002702

2002205

2002801

2001129

2002155

Chenin Blanc ‘Wild House’ by Wilderberg
Chardonnay ‘Pago Mota’ by Arzuaga
Viognier ‘les Salices’, by Frangois Lurton
Cotes du Rhone ‘Rive Droite’ by Baudet
Beaujolais Blanc by Ch. Corcelles
Sauvignon Blanc by Cakebread

Condrieu ‘Terrasses Palat by F. Villard

Creamy & Oaky ¥ii& A | Zeolgt @ 3

2002164

2002169

2001131

2001743

2001765

2002161

2001135

Chardonnay Estate by Pebble Lane
Chardonnay Reserva by Terrazas Andes
Chardonnay by Bread & Butter

Chardonnay ‘French Oak’
by Pirramimma

Viognier by Yalumba
Chardonnay Estate Series by Maxwell

Chardonnay Estate by Clos Du Val

Italy / Sicily
Chile
N-Z / Marlborough
France / Bordeaux
N-Z / Marlborough

France / Loire

South Africa
Spain / Ribera
France / South
France / South

France / Beaujolais

USA / Napa

France / Rhone

N-Z / Marlborough
Argentina
California

Australia

Australia
Australia

California / Napa

Unless indicated, all our wines are from the current vintage.

All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT & subject to 10% service charge.

1,900
2,200
2,500
3,900
4,000

6,900

1,600
1,900
1,900
1,900
2,900
5,900

12,500

2,200
2,600
3,500

3,500

3,800
3,900

7,500




WINE BY THE BOTTLE

i | 2HQ1(H)
RED WINE
L1 W | Bl okel

Light and Fruity i§RMRER | 7hH-2 4L
2002954 Chianti ‘Querceto’ by Castello di Querceto

2002538 Pinot Noir by Murphy-Goode
2002446 Bourgogne Pinot Noir by Jessiaume
2002795 Brouilly ‘Combiaty by Chateau des Tours

2002107 Chambolle Musigny Pinot Noir
by Joseph Drouhin

Dense and Fruity iRHEFISRER | 2 2L
2002507 Cabernet Sauvignon by Finca El Origen
2002397 Shiraz ‘Reserve’ by Berton Vineyards
2002373 Rioja Reserva by Ramon Bilbao

2002510 Malbec ‘Gran Reserva’ by Finca El Origen

Complex and Elegant 5 7%fl &4k | 5335t -ofst &

2002215 GSM ‘Moulin de Gassac’ by Daumas Gassac

2002216 Chainti Reserva by Castello di Querceto
2002250 GSM ‘Plexus’ by John Duval

2002368 Rioja Reserva by Bodegas Roda

2002103 Chateauneuf-du-Pape ‘Parvis’ by Ferraton

Spicy and Earthy 311380k | o2 S5

2002737 Crozes-Hermitage ‘Quatre Mains’
by Luc Baudet

2002070 Tempranillo by Emilio Moro

2002747 St Joseph ‘Mairlant’ by Francois Villard

2002494 Cote-Rotie by Dom. Rostaing

Bold and Jammy B2/ 15 | 7S 40t

2002504 L’Inconscient by Les Cousins
2002541 Corasco by Tedeschi
2002228 Martinet Bru by Martinet

2002121 Shiraz ‘Eocene Ancient Earth’ by Maxwell

Italy / Tuscany

California
France / Beaujolais
France / Beaujolais

France / Beaujolais

Argentina
Australia
Spain / Rioja

Argentina

France / South

Italy / Piedmont
Australia
Spain / Rioja

France / Rhone

France / Rhone

Spain / Ribera

France / Rhone

France / Rhone

Spain / Priorat
Italy / Veneto
Spain / Priorat

Australia / South

Unless indicated, all our wines are from the current vintage.

All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT & subject to 10% service charge.

1,900
2,400
3,900
3,900

14,500

1,700
2,400
3,200

3,900

1,900
4,900
6,900
6,900

7,500

3,900

5,500

6,900

12,900

2,200
3,500
4,900

7,500




WINE BY THE BOTTLE
JHZEH | 2F21(%)

RED WINE
LT | 2= 2l

Powerful and Tannic JRZUFIERTR | 2e 92 o

2002508 Cabernet ‘Mountain Reserva’ Argentina / Mendoza
by Finca El Origen
2002193 Red Blend by Murphy-Goode California
2002229 Cabernet ‘Private Bourbon Barrel’ California
by Robert Mondavi
2002081 Camboi ‘Super Tuscan’ Italy / Tuscany

Bordeaux Style Ji/REH | 2 &= AELY

2002952 Chateaux Clou du Pin France / Bordeaux
2002509 Premium Andes by Finca El Origen Argentina
2002778 Instant Bécot by Ch. Beau-Séjour Bécot France / Bordeaux
2002086 Chateau Croizet-Bages, 2014 France / Bordeaux
2002089 La Réserve de Léoville, 2015 France / Bordeaux
2002240 The Prisoner Red Blend California / Napa

by Prisoner Wine Co.

2001817 Chateau Cos d’Estournel, 2014 France / Bordeaux

Penfolds Selection / South Australia Z & f§1E /AR | HE= AL /G55

2002426 Cabernet / Shiraz Koonunga Hill

2002424 Blend Bin 389 South Australia
2002425 Cabernet, Bin 407 South Australia
2002427 Shiraz, St. Henri, 2017/18 South Australia
2002428 Shiraz Bin 798, 2020 Barossa Valley
2001457 Shiraz, Grange’, 2009 South Australia
2001458 Shiraz, Grange, 2010 South Australia

2002773 Shiraz ‘Grange’, 2018

Unless indicated, all our wines are from the current vintage.

All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT & subject to 10% service charge.

2,300

2,700

2,900

7,500

1,900
2,900
3,500
7,900
9,900

9,900

26,800

2,200
12,900
14,900
15,900
21,900
62,888
68,888

98,888

/|
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WINE BY THE BOTTLE
JHZE | 2F21(5)

RED WINE
LA | 2l okel

Opus One / California fE&—S/MAREET | 25 A ¢/ Az xo}
2001742 Opus One, Napa Valley by Mondavi & Rothschild, 2009 90,000

2001741 Opus One, Napa Valley by Mondavi & Rothschild, 2010 98,888

Chateau Cheval Blanc / Bordeaux H 5l ¥ /J/R% | AFE #+3 88/ H2%

2001213 Chéateau Cheval Blanc, 2005 103,888

Chateau Lafite / Bordeaux hiEHE/J/R% | AFE etule] / B2

2001186 Carruades de Lafite, 2008 78,000

2001191 Chéateau Lafite Rothschild, 1990 162,800

Unless indicated, all our wines are from the current vintage.
\ All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT & subject to 10% service charge. /




COCKTAILS
MR | ZHE Y

Tie Guantini
Rum, matcha powder, Oolong tea, vanilla syrup

Y% sy

Pu-Erh Drop
Whiskey, 20 - Year Aged Pu — Er, Almond syrup, caramel syrup, fresh milk
WIHFG | Bolxt E&

Red Lantern Sling
Gin, chrysanthemum tea, lychee juice, pineapple juice,
simple syrup, elderflower syrup

LLRTOERIR | Bl e Y &9

FRESH JUICES
BEPERIT | AT 2

Lemonade
R | Bl ool =
Mango
R |
Coconut
Wi | 23y
Pineapple
| ololE
Watermelon
P | 4t
Orange

it | 2304

MINERAL WATER

Bk | aldE lE

Sta Vittoria 500ml | 750ml

San Pellegrino 500ml | 750ml

All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT & subject to 10% service charge.

388

388

488

230

340

340

340

340

420

385|485

385 | 485
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SOLAIRE SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS
SREFTEMICIERG RN | S A1UA 74E SEd

Shirley Temple HH- AL | e AE
Rose Lime Citrus POHBS i | 22 2t A EZA
Iced coffee VKO | oFo] & ]

Iced Tea k% | oFo] A€
Lemonade FrgEK | 2ol =

CHINESE INSPIRED MOCKTAILS
FREXICERYGET | 54 742 ZEHY

Tui Guan Yin Frost

Oolong tea, matcha, fresh milk, simple syrup, almond syrup, cinnamon syrup
FHRPIE |28 Z2AE

Red Lantern Cooler
Wild chrysanthemum tea, lychee juice pineapple juice,
elderflower syrup, simple syrup

LLATER R | Bl E Y 22

Pu-Erh Delight
20 - Year Aged Pu - Ehr, almond syrup, caramel syrup, fresh milk
SIE Y TH | Bolxt Dol E

COLD BEVERAGES

WIK | AYE &8

o O

Jia Duo Bao MRS | 524 84

Coke, Coke Zero, Coke Light, AR, TOHERIR, @A IR, B8, 2

Sprite, Royal Ze}, 2ot 42, Zet efol, AmefolE,
2o (e} 93iA)

Ye Shu Coconut Juice R | ol AW FA
Chilled Pineapple Juice HEH | Sl S
Chilled Watermelon Juice FEIIT | EFFA

All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT & subject to 10% service charge.

250

280

320

320

320

288

288

288

180

225

280

340

340




LOOSE LEAF TEA
FEZ A | 2 2= g

Scented Floral fEERY | 7|22 £k

Eight Treasure J\F%% | |5 HE9] %}
A full and fruity traditional blend of eight herbs

Spring Needle

Jasmine Tea HZERAMER | AL 20 UEA

Fragrant jasmine over a soft, sweet tea base with refreshing summer fruits.

Premium Snow Chrysanthemum E£%%j | £33k}

A delicate floral aroma with light refreshing taste

Green Tea £t4% | 52}

Premium Bi Luo Chun #§/i3Hi8% | +23 v &4
The early spring harvest Bi Lou Chun possesses

a fruity taste and

Oolong Si.5

lingering aroma.

923

Osmanthus Oolong HEE 5 | AlSH-24¢

A fragrant oolong infused with osmanthus flowers

Red Heart Tie
Each sip brings a

Guan Yin ZLLELE | 2= StE dod-3at
rich and full-bodied tea with a special

light taste and a hint of honey

Black & Pu—Erh ¥#{HZ | 3x}/Ho|x}

Yunan Unknown Age Pu - Eth i ¥7H | 2o)x} (Y4h
Perfectly aged tea with a smooth and mellow rich texture

20— Year Aged Pu-Erh BRAEEH204E | 20194 Holxt

A vintage Pu-erh

with smooth earthy flavor

25-Year Aged Pu - Erh BRAEEH254F | 254 Holz}

A vintage Pu-erh
complements its

with smooth, earthy notes that
natural sweet taste

30— Year Aged Pu-Erh BRAEHEH304E | 301d4T Hox}

This Pu-erh has a mellow, harmonious flavor with rich and earthy notes

All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT & subject to 10% service charge.

210

340

888

360

180

340

340

440

580

1,060

/|




